PRODUCT GUIDE
2010
DTM185 DTM190 DTM195 ACCESSORIES
FULLY AUTOMATIC TYRE MACHINE
Capacity from 10’’-  20’’ wheels clamped on the
outside and 12”-23” for wheels clamped on the inside.
Tilt column action
Maximum wheel diameter 1200mm (inclusive of tyre)

DNGEN01 COMPRESSORS AGO70 AGO40
OPTICAL ALIGNMENT GAUGE
The Dunlop AG0/40 optical alignment gauges are the
industry standard tracking gauges. This basic design has
been in use since the mid-sixties with almost every garage
and tyre shop having a set. They are the quickest method
of accurately checking front and rear toe angles (tracking).
The gauges measure in fractions of a degree that can be
converted to millimetres or inches using the calculator dial.
Calibration of this unit is very simple and any user can do
it in a matter of minutes.
COMPRESSOR RANGE
Our wide range of Dunlop screw, silent and piston air
compressors .
MODEL		  HP 	 LTRS	 CFM	 TYPE
DACH100/20/1	 2	 100	 7.8	 Piston
(1 phase)
DACH200/30/1	 3	 200	 10.4	 Piston
(1 phase)
DACH200/30/3	 3	 200	 10.4	 Piston
(3 phase)
DACH200/55/3	 5.5	 200	 18	 Piston
(3 phase)
DACH270/75/3 	 7.5	 270	 24.7	 Piston
(3 phase)
DACH270/55/3/S	 5.5	 270	 18	 Piston (Silent)
(3 phase)
DACH270/75/3/S 	 7.5	 270	 26	 Piston (Silent)
(3 phase)
DACSS4KW 		  5.35	 200	 16.9	 Screw
(3 phase)
LASER FOUR WHEEL ALIGNER